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Schüler A m   

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           40y 30y 20y         10  X GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1 30d Fürstenberg, Mats                   HBG                              275 283 296          0  0  854 

  2 32d Knuth, Arvid                        Hohner SV Eintracht              234 242 275          0  0  751 

  3 31c Artus, Mika                         Hohner SV Eintracht              221 243 279          0  0  743 

 

 

 

Schüler A w   

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           40y 30y 20y         10  X GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1 32c Kahl, Laura                         SG Norderstedt                   249 262 288          0  0  799 

  2 31a Jessen, Jordis Talea                Sportfreunde Bordelum            238 272 268          0  0  778 

  2 31d Langmaack, Mia                      1. Kieler Bogenclub              238 260 280          0  0  778 

  4 31b Frühbrodt, Lina                     USG Uetersen                     223 255 287          0  0  765 

  5 32a Fischer, Holly                      Hohner SV Eintracht              235 259 268          0  0  762 

  6 33a Suhk, Annike                        VSG Stapelfeld                   230 261 270          0  0  761 

  7 32b Lütje, Femke                        Hohner SV Eintracht              155 177 230          0  0  562 

 

 

 

Jugend m   

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           60y 50y 40y         10  X GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1 23d Mörler, Paul                        USG                              255 278 280          0  0  813 

  2 24b Hutz, Marvin                        Hohner SV Eintracht              228 266 264          0  0  758 

  3 24a Busse, Nick                         USG Uetersen                     206 245 269          0  0  720 

  4 24c Ehlers, Laura Marie                 Hohner SV Eintracht              198 181 232          0  0  611 

 

 

 

Junioren m   

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           60y 50y 40y         10  X GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1 24d Kahl, Philip                        SG Norderstedt                   250 243 284          0  0  777 

 

 

 

Master m   

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           60y 50y 40y         10  X GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1 13c Preuss, Klaus                       BOBs                             254 269 279          0  0  802 

  2 16c Offermann, Michael                  TSV Holm                         247 263 283          0  0  793 

  3  4a Gäde, Nils                          SG Norderstedt                   261 266 264          0  0  791 

  4 17a Moghaddam, Hamid                    HBG                              251 262 275          0  0  788 

  5 14a Gründer, Erhard                     Sportfreunde Bordelum            246 249 281          0  0  776 

  6 17d Hammer, Bernd                       SG Norderstedt                   234 262 275          0  0  771 

  7 13d Weiß, Jens                          TSV Schwarzenbek                 245 248 269          0  0  762 

  8 16a Schrader, Martin                    ATSV Stockelsdorf                232 248 273          0  0  753 

  8 15b Klenke, Carsten                     Drei Wappen Voithenberg          243 249 261          0  0  753 

 10 14c Heickendorff-Lang, Frithjof         JSC Ratzeburg                    238 248 266          0  0  752 

 11 16d Jasper, Olaf                        HBG                              228 250 263          0  0  741 

 12 15c Grebe, Klaus-Dieter                 BSG Bergedorf                    242 230 265          0  0  737 

 13 14b Teetz, Jörg                         Sportfreunde Bordelum            227 246 259          0  0  732 

 14 17b Sager, Detlef                       SV Kl.Wesenberg                  228 244 259          0  0  731 

 15 13a Fox, Andreas                        BOBs                             218 240 269          0  0  727 

 16 15d Butzek, Harald                      BSG Bergedorf                    228 239 258          0  0  725 

 17 12d Lampe, Karsten                      1. Kieler Bogenclub              235 234 249          0  0  718 

 18 15a Bündemann, Michael                  TSV Schwarzenbek                 219 225 264          0  0  708 

 19 14d Schulz, Michael                     SV Holvede                       211 226 259          0  0  696 

 20 16b Treder, Uwe                         ATSV Stockelsdorf                208 231 243          0  0  682 

 21 13b Möller, Otto                        BOBs                             210 254 196          0  0  660 

 22 17c Settgast, Jürgen                    Kellinghusener BSV               144 151 189          0  0  484 

 

 

 

Master w   

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           60y 50y 40y         10  X GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1 10a Nordmeyer, Britta                   HBG                              259 266 277          0  0  802 

  2  9c Yonca, Kristen                      Vierländer SG                    179 222 234          0  0  635 

  3 10b Sager, Anja                         SV Kl.Wesenberg                  175 210 222          0  0  607 

  4  9a Rohr, Christine                     SV Mönkeberg                     114 190 223          0  0  527 

  5  9d Marin, Annegret                     SV Holvede                        85 108 131          0  0  324 
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Senioren   

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           60y 50y 40y         10  X GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1 23a Jaburek, Peter                      PSV Rostock                      255 237 277          0  0  769 

  2 23b Sievertsen, Horst                   HBG                              220 253 255          0  0  728 

  3 22d Bussler, Eicke                      ASG Altona v.1639 e.V.           227 241 251          0  0  719 

  4 22c Arleth, Joachim                     TSV Kappeln                      202 240 252          0  0  694 

  5 23c Walter, Hermann                     Team Marstall                    220 220 237          0  0  677 

  6 22a Prange, Peter                       SV Hausbruch                     132 209 251          0  0  592 

  7 21d Legde, Werner                       SV Hamwarde                      164 187 223          0  0  574 

 

 

 

Herren   

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           60y 50y 40y         10  X GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1 19b Filter, Andreas                     SSC Fockbek                      262 264 285          0  0  811 

  2 20a Stange, Fabian                      TSV Holm                         268 262 270          0  0  800 

  3 20c Dreier, Jan Luca                    USG Uetersen                     254 258 279          0  0  791 

  3 21c Gerner, Viktor                      Uetersener SG                    256 266 269          0  0  791 

  3 21b Ehlers, Till                        1.KBC                            250 264 277          0  0  791 

  6 19d Kiehn, Adrian                       USG Uetersen                     247 259 279          0  0  785 

  7 20d Leprich, Guido                      Hohner SV Eintracht              252 258 270          0  0  780 

  8 19c Frühbrodt, Ronald                   USG Uetersen                     258 255 255          0  0  768 

  9 18a Michele, Björn                      USG                              241 261 263          0  0  765 

 10 18c Semrau, Stefan                      SV Mönkeberg                     244 238 264          0  0  746 

 11 18b Westphal, Meinert                   1.Kieler Bogenclub               233 245 254          0  0  732 

 12 20b Seibt, Andreas                      SV Quickborn                     213 231 255          0  0  699 

 13 19a Franken, Kay                        SK Schmalfeld                    191 199 226          0  0  616 

 14 18d Schnack, Jan Phillip                TSV Lindewitt                    162 221 212          0  0  595 

 

 

 

Damen   

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           60y 50y 40y         10  X GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1 11b Sandführ, Ute                       TSV Schwarzenbek                 245 243 260          0  0  748 

  2 11c Stäcker, Nina                       BOBs                             229 257 252          0  0  738 

  3 10c Sietz, Doreen                       USG                              228 235 270          0  0  733 

  4 12c Knudsen, Christina                  1.KBC                            222 235 256          0  0  713 

  5 11d Schütt, Mareike                     USG Uetersen                     217 204 238          0  0  659 

  6 11a Lütkemeyer, Jana                    SV Mönkeberg                     190 208 247          0  0  645 

  7 10d Kruse, Thamar                       SV Mönkeberg                     195 203 233          0  0  631 

  8 12b Peth, Christina                     ASG Altona v.1639 e.V.           164 229 236          0  0  629 

  9 12a Hartmann, Angelika                  SK Schmalfeld                    179 165 214          0  0  558 

 

 

 

Compound Junioren m+w   

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           60y 50y 40y         10  X GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1  7c Greve, Henning                      Brunswiker Schützengilde         283 284 288          0  0  855 

 

 

 

Compound Herren   

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           60y 50y 40y         10  X GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1  3c Jagusch, Alex                       SK Tespe                         291 296 297          0  0  884 

  2  4c Dieckmann, Jan                      TSV Holm                         288 295 297          0  0  880 

  3  3b Kleinfeld, Daniel                   Griebler SV                      288 288 295          0  0  871 

  4  5a Jahnke, Kai                         1.KBC                            280 278 292          0  0  850 

  5  3d Frahs, Constantin                   Griebler SV                      281 278 282          0  0  841 

  6  5b Schümann, Andre                     SK Tespe                         271 270 282          0  0  823 

 

 

 

Compound Damen   

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           60y 50y 40y         10  X GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1  2d Nordmeyer-Kuhne, Tanja              HBG                              281 288 295          0  0  864 

  2  2b Franzen, Kati                       TSV Holm                         284 286 293          0  0  863 

  3  2c Jasper, Jennifer                    HBG                              272 280 287          0  0  839 

  4  1b Kleinfeld, Nadine                   Griebler SV                      268 258 285          0  0  811 

  5  1d Suhk, Kirstin                       VSG Stapelfeld                   259 272 274          0  0  805 

  6  1a Röttger , Michaela                  SK Tespe                         251 273 278          0  0  802 

  7  2a Dieckmann, Franziska                TSV Holm                         254 264 282          0  0  800 

  8  1c Weck, Britta                        TSV Lindewitt                    254 268 276          0  0  798 
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Compound Master m   

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           60y 50y 40y         10  X GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1  6c Richter, Holger                     PSV Braunschweig                 289 295 298          0  0  882 

  2  6a Schröder, Dirk                      TSV Lindewitt                    284 292 291          0  0  867 

  3  5c Pessier, Rene                       TSV Kappeln                      279 288 295          0  0  862 

  4  6d Franzen, Andreas                    TSV Holm                         278 289 293          0  0  860 

  5  7a Pählke, Joachim                     USG Uetersen                     273 281 287          0  0  841 

  6  5d Adler, Frank                        FC Adler                         264 267 292          0  0  823 

  7  6b Yonka, Osman                        Vierländer SG                    258 271 288          0  0  817 

  8  7b Studt, Thomas                       SV Kl.Wesenberg                  235 233 263          0  0  731 

 

 

 

Compound Master w   

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           60y 50y 40y         10  X GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1  3a Brüggemann, Urslula                 SK Tespe                         283 288 289          0  0  860 

 

 

 

Compound Senioren   

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           60y 50y 40y         10  X GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1  8b Bettin, Heinz                       SK Tespe                         273 292 287          0  0  852 

  2  8c Mök, Ulrich                         SV Rethwisch                     267 274 288          0  0  829 

  3  8a Beimel, Uwe                         SV Hausbruch                     247 273 276          0  0  796 

  4  7d Rohr, Norbert                       SV Mönkeberg                     243 242 277          0  0  762 

 

 

 

Blankbogen Master m   

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           40y 30y 20y         10  X GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1 29d Schräer, Holger                     HSV Stöckte                      267 281 290          0  0  838 

  2 30a Bargas, Renaud                      BSG Bergedorf                    237 257 282          0  0  776 

  3 28b Mörler, Frank                       USG                              230 247 257          0  0  734 

  4 28d Schümann, Jens-Uwe                  SV Hamwarde                      201 241 264          0  0  706 

  5 29c Dürkop, Kay                         Vierländer SG                    193 218 256          0  0  667 

  6 30b Glaser, Wolfgang                    SV Hamwarde                      154 208 275          0  0  637 

 

 

 

Blankbogen Master w   

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           40y 30y 20y         10  X GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1 26c Tietz, Manuela                      Sportfreunde Bordelum            258 263 279          0  0  800 

  2 26b Schümann, Iris                      SV Hamwarde                      258 242 277          0  0  777 

  3 27a Meier, Silke                        TSV Schwarzenbek                 197 270 286          0  0  753 

  4 26a Gottwald, Cordula                   USG                              228 240 265          0  0  733 

  5 25d Bork, Ulrike                        SV Fortuna Stampe                197 256 273          0  0  726 

  6 25c Bock, Beate                         SV Fortuna Stampe                189 212 268          0  0  669 

 

 

 

Blankbogen Schüler A m+w   

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           25y 25y 25y         10  X GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1 34a Seibt, Leonard                      SV Quickborn                     222 234 191          0  0  647 

 

 

 

Compound Schüler B m+w   

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           25y 25y 25y         10  X GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1 35b Marquardt, Niklas                   Griebler SV                      299 289 296          0  0  884 

  2 35a Stork, Finn                         HBG                              273 272 270          0  0  815 

  3 35c Heickendorf, Wyatt Patrik           JSC Ratzeburg                    189 167 200          0  0  556 

 

 

 

Blankbogen Schüler B m+w   

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           25y 25y 25y         10  X GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1 34c Nowak, Julien                       SV Fortuna Stampe                258 229 254          0  0  741 

  2 34d Stücker, Sarah                      SV Fortuna Stampe                251 236 241          0  0  728 

  3 34b Hesse, Anna                         SV Fortuna Stampe                239 220 216          0  0  675 
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Blankbogen Schützen m/w   

Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           40y 30y 20y         10  X GES. 

--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------ 

  1 28c Möhring, Markus                     SV Bargteheide                   268 280 297          0  0  845 

  2 27b Baumgardt, Lutz                     Todtglüsinger SV                 259 266 284          0  0  809 

  3 28a Lindloff, Volker                    HSV Stöckte                      246 255 283          0  0  784 

  4 27c Lohse, Reimer Hermann               IHC Itzehoe                      241 257 284          0  0  782 

  5 27d Bröndal, Helmut                     SV Holvede                       231 243 263          0  0  737 

  6 25b Bosset, Eileen                      ATSV Stockelsdorf                200 241 277          0  0  718 

 

 

  



TSV Holm v.1910 e.V. 

Abteilung Bogensport 

Schulstraße 9 

25488 Holm 

 

Mannschaftswertun Amerikarunde 

 PL MANNSCHAFT                            STN TEILNEHMER                               SUMME 

--- ----------------------------------- ----------------------------------------- ---------- 

  1 Junge HBG'ler                          2d Nordmeyer-Kuhne, Tanja               864 

                                          30d Fürstenberg, Mats                    854 

                                          10a Nordmeyer, Britta                    802  2520 

 

  2 USG + GSV                              3b Kleinfeld, Daniel                    871 

                                          23d Mörler, Paul                         813 

                                          20c Dreier, Jan Luca                     791  2475 

 

  3 Team Holm                              4c Dieckmann, Jan                       880 

                                          20a Stange, Fabian                       800 

                                          16c Offermann, Michael                   793  2473 

 

  4 Die Glücksritter                       7a Pählke, Joachim                      841 

                                          21c Gerner, Viktor                       791 

                                          19d Kiehn, Adrian                        785  2417 

 

  5 SG Bordelum & Lindewitt                6a Schröder, Dirk                       867 

                                          14a Gründer, Erhard                      776 

                                          14b Teetz, Jörg                          732  2375 

 

  6 HBG 2                                  2c Jasper, Jennifer                     839 

                                          17a Moghaddam, Hamid                     788 

                                          16d Jasper, Olaf                         741  2368 

 

  7 SG Norderstedt                        32c Kahl, Laura                          799 

                                           4a Gäde, Nils                           791 

                                          17d Hammer, Bernd                        771  2361 

 

  8 1.Kellinghusener BC                    5a Jahnke, Kai                          850 

                                          21b Ehlers, Till                         791 

                                          12c Knudsen, Christina                   713  2354 

 

  9 Die gloreichen Drei                   27b Baumgardt, Lutz                      809 

                                          26b Schümann, Iris                       777 

                                          28d Schümann, Jens-Uwe                   706  2292 

 

 10 Die Borstler                          19c Frühbrodt, Ronald                    768 

                                          31b Frühbrodt, Lina                      765 

                                          24a Busse, Nick                          720  2253 

 

 11 La Familia                            18a Michele, Björn                       765 

                                          11b Sandführ, Ute                        748 

                                          10c Sietz, Doreen                        733  2246 

 

 12 BSG Bergedorf                         30a Bargas, Renaud                       776 

                                          15c Grebe, Klaus-Dieter                  737 

                                          15d Butzek, Harald                       725  2238 

 

 13 Erster Kieler Bogenclub               31d Langmaack, Mia                       778 

                                          18b Westphal, Meinert                    732 

                                          12d Lampe, Karsten                       718  2228 

 

 14 TSV Schwarzenbek                      13d Weiß, Jens                           762 

                                          27a Meier, Silke                         753 

                                          15a Bündemann, Michael                   708  2223 

 

 15 BOBs                                  13c Preuss, Klaus                        802 

                                          13a Fox, Andreas                         727 

                                          13b Möller, Otto                         660  2189 

 

 16 ATSV Stockelsdorf                     16a Schrader, Martin                     753 

                                          25b Bosset, Eileen                       718 

                                          16b Treder, Uwe                          682  2153 

 

 16 Kieler Sprotten                        7d Rohr, Norbert                        762 

                                          18c Semrau, Stefan                       746 

                                          11a Lütkemeyer, Jana                     645  2153 

 

 18 Stampe Schüler                        34c Nowak, Julien                        741 

                                          34d Stücker, Sarah                       728 

                                          34b Hesse, Anna                          675  2144 

 

 19 SV Klein Wesenberg                     7b Studt, Thomas                        731 

                                          17b Sager, Detlef                        731 

                                          10b Sager, Anja                          607  2069 

 

 20 Holvede                               27d Bröndal, Helmut                      737 

                                          14d Schulz, Michael                      696 

                                           9d Marin, Annegret                      324  1757 


